CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 8-1850: Bus Ridership Data Collection

Contract

Subconsultant

Total Contract

Prime and Subconsultants Description Contract Start Date| Contract End Date
No. Amount Amount
National Data & Surveying Services, Inc.,
dba, Southland Car Counters
Contract Type: Time and Expense C-3-1855 |Bus Ridership Data Collection January 1, 2014 | December 31, 2018 N/A $ 1,273,483
Subconsultants: None
Onboard Passenger Survery Data

Contract Type: Firm-Fixed C-7-2044 |Collection and Entry January 12, 2018 | December 31, 2018 $ 142,650
Subconsultants: None

Sub Total $1,416,133
P.S. Elite Management
Contract Type: N/A None N/A N/A N/A N/A $ -
Subconsultants: None

Sub Total $0
Canete-Medina Consulting Group, Inc.
Contract Type: N/A None N/A N/A N/A N/A $ -
Subconsultants: None

Sub Total $0
Quality Counts, LLC
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed C-6-1496 [Compile and Collect Traffic Data for N/A N/A N/A $ 165,290
Subconsultants: 2017 Congestion Management Program

Kittelson & Associates $23,500

Sub Total $165,290
Innovative Data Acquisitions, LLC
Contract Type: N/A None N/A N/A N/A N/A
Subconsultants:

Sub Total

O INJNHOVLLV


acheshire
Typewriter
ATTACHMENT C




